

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1107 OF 2004

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RICHPAL SINGH & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikrant Deol, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In spite of the order of last chance, no additional documents have  
been filed.

Issue summons for non-prosecution.

(M.P.Bhadran)  
Registrar