

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 1 0 7 O F 2 0 0 4

S T A T E O F R A J A S T H A N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

R I C H P A L S I N G H & A N R .
(Summons for non- prosecution)

Respondent(s)

Date: 0 8 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E S . B . S I N H A
(I N C H A M B E R)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Cohin Gonsalves, S r. Adv.
Mr. Vipin M. Benja mn , Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Ms. Aparn a Bhat, Adv. (N/ P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel that the office report has already been
complied with.

Registry is to check up.

(Madhu Bal a)
Sr. P . A .

(Radha R. B h a t i a)
Court Master